data |giorno| ora |

27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN

15,00
16,30
18,00
15,00
16,30
18,00
15,00
16,30
18,00
15,00
16,30
18,00
15,00
16,30
18,00
15,00
16,30
18,00
15,00
16,30
18,00
15,00
16,30
18,00
9,00

10,30
12,00
9,00

10,30
12,00
9,00

10,30
12,00
9,00

10,30
12,00
9,00

12,00
9,00

10,30
9,00

12,00
9,00

10,30

localita
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA

palestra
IST. GUARINI A
IST. GUARINI A
IST. GUARINI A
IST. GUARINI B
IST. GUARINI B
IST. GUARINI B
S.M. CALVINO A
S.M. CALVINO A
S.M. CALVINO A
S.M. CALVINO B
S.M. CALVINO B
S.M. CALVINO B
CORNI A
CORNI A
CORNI A
CORNI B
CORNI B
CORNI B
BAROZZ| A
BAROZZI A
BAROZZ| A
BAROZZI B
BAROZZ| B
BAROZZI B
IST. GUARINI A
IST. GUARINI A
IST. GUARINI A
IST. GUARINI B
IST. GUARINI B
IST. GUARINI B
S.M. CALVINO A
S.M. CALVINO A
S.M. CALVINO A
S.M. CALVINO B
S.M. CALVINO B
S.M. CALVINO B
CORNI A
CORNI A
CORNI B
CORNI B
BAROZZ| A
BAROZZI A
BAROZZ| B
BAROZZI B

casa
ASPAV OLIMPIC VALLENZANO
ARGE VOLLEYBALL BA-WU
ARGE VOLLEYBALL BA-WU
SUDTIROLPOOL SAN GIACOMO
GIULIO VERNE ROMA
GIULIO VERNE ROMA
IDEA VOLLEY SASSUOLO
ARAGO SETE
ARAGO SETE
PALLAVOLO CALENZANO
PORDENONE VOLLEY
PORDENONE VOLLEY
ANDERLINI UNICOM STARKER
VOLLEY TEAM LA SPEZIA
VOLLEY TEAM LA SPEZIA
BIANCOFORNO PALL. FUCECCHIO
UNION VOLLEY JESOLO
UNION VOLLEY JESOLO
VOLLEY STADIUM MIRANDOLA
AMD PUBBLICITA ROMA 12
AMD PUBBLICITA ROMA 12
C.V. BARCELLONA
BANCA DEL PIEMONTE CASALE
BANCA DEL PIEMONTE CASALE
1A - 2E
3A-3B
VINC. | - VINC L
1B - 2F
3C-3D
PERD. | - PERD. L
1C-2G
3E - 3F
VINC. M - VINC. N
1D - 2H
3G -3H
PERD. M - PERD. N
1G-2C
VINC. O - VINC. P
1H-2D
PERD. O - PERD. P
1E - 2A
VINC. Q - VINC R
1F - 2B
PERD. Q - PERD. R

ospite
CREMA VOLLEY
perdente
vincente
VOLLEY PANTERA LU
perdente
vincente
VOLLEY CLUB ETRURIA
perdente
vincente
APAV LUCREZIA
perdente
vincente
CENTRO COSELLI TS
perdente
vincente
VIADANA VOLLEY
perdente
vincente
MCD SUPERVOLLEY WELS
perdente
vincente
ELPIS VOLLEY
perdente
vincente
| 16F
S 16F
AB 16F
L 16F
T 16F
AC 16F
M 16F
U 16F
AD 16F
N 16F
V 16F
AE 16F
O 16F
AF 16F
P 16F
Z 16F
Q 16F
AG 16F
R 16F
AA 16F

| caT |
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F
16F



28/12/2009 LUN 15,30 MODENA IST. GUARINI A
28/12/2009 LUN 17,00 MODENA IST. GUARINI A
28/12/2009 LUN 15,30 MODENA IST. GUARINI B
28/12/2009 LUN 17,00 MODENA IST. GUARINI B
28/12/2009 LUN 15,30 MODENA S.M. CALVINO A
28/12/2009 LUN 17,00 MODENA S.M. CALVINO A
28/12/2009 LUN 15,30 MODENA S.M. CALVINO B
28/12/2009 LUN 17,00 MODENA S.M. CALVINO B
28/12/2009 LUN 15,30 MODENA CORNI A
28/12/2009 LUN 17,00 MODENA CORNI A
28/12/2009 LUN 15,30 MODENA CORNI B
28/12/2009 LUN 17,00 MODENA CORNI B
29/12/2009 MAR 9,30 MODENA IST. GUARINI A
29/12/2009 MAR | 11,00 MODENA IST. GUARINI A
29/12/2009 MAR 9,30 MODENA IST. GUARINI B
29/12/2009 MAR | 11,00 MODENA IST. GUARINI B
29/12/2009 MAR 9,30 MODENA S.M. CALVINO A
29/12/2009 MAR | 11,00 MODENA S.M. CALVINO A
29/12/2009 MAR 9,30 MODENA S.M. CALVINO B
29/12/2009 MAR 9,30 MODENA CORNI A
29/12/2009 MAR | 11,00 MODENA CORNI A
29/12/2009 MAR 9,30 MODENA CORNI B
29/12/2009 MAR | 11,00 MODENA CORNI B
29/12/2009 MAR 9,30 SASSUOLO | PALAPAGANELLI




